Keollord> SPEC SHEET

KoolMore 41 in. Commercial Chest Freezer
9.6 cu ft.

SKU: SCF-9C
FEATURES

All-Purpose Deep Freezer Chest

Consistent Cabinet Temperatures 3

lem
Smooth-Rolling Caster Wheels

ETL Listed for Safety and Sanitation
Includes one movable wire storage basket.

Anti-Theft Locking Lid.
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TECHNICAL

Dimensions

Length

Width

Height

Interior Depth

Interior Width

Interior Height

Depth Including Handles
Depth Excluding Handles
Depth Less Door

Height To Top Of Door Hinge In
Power Cord Length

Minimum Side Air Clearance In
Minimum Back Air Clearance In

Capacity
Weight Lbs
Net Cubic Feet

Individual Bin Capacity
Number Of Freezer Baskets Bins

Features & Materials

Door Style

Number Of Doors

Defrost Type

Refrigerant Type
Temperature Control Type
Ambient Temperature Range
Temperature Range
Casters

Color Finish

Color Door Handles
Exterior Material

Interior Material

Door Material

Noise

Hinge Location

Interior Lights

Electric & Certifications

Phase

Plug Type
Voltage
Hertz
Wattage
Certifications

43.93
25.35
33.26
18.1
38.3
26.9
27

27
25.3
33.2
70.8
4in.
4 in.

100

10
17.6lbs
1

Vertical Swing

1

Manual

R-600a

Mechanical

0-100 F

-15-41 F

2

White

White

Durable White Powder Coated Steel
Embossed Aluminum
Powder Coated Steel
42 db

Back of Unit

LED

1

NEMA 5-15P

110

60

165

ETL Listed for Safety and Sanitation



MELWREAY

23.97 147 439"
-

23.8" 439"

CERTIFICATIONS

Intertek Intertek

706 Eastern Parkway STE 1G, Brooklyn NY 11213

718-576-6342
K(,\’)lMOre info@koolmore.com



