

## **SPEC SHEET**

# **KoolMore 41 in. Commercial Chest Freezer** 9.6 cu ft.

SKU: SCF-9C

#### **FEATURES**

- All-Purpose Deep Freezer Chest
- Consistent Cabinet Temperatures
- Smooth-Rolling Caster Wheels
- · ETL Listed for Safety and Sanitation
- · Includes one movable wire storage basket.
- Anti-Theft Locking Lid.







#### **CLOSE UP IMAGES**





### TECHNICAL SPECS

#### **Dimensions**

Length	43.93
Width	25.35
Height	33.26
Interior Depth	18.1
Interior Width	38.3
Interior Height	26.9
Depth Including Handles	27
Depth Excluding Handles	27
Depth Less Door	25.3
Height To Top Of Door Hinge In	33.2
Power Cord Length	70.8
Minimum Side Air Clearance In	4 in.
Minimum Back Air Clearance In	4 in.

### **Capacity**

Weight Lbs	100
Net Cubic Feet	10
Individual Bin Capacity	17.6lbs
Number Of Freezer Baskets Bins	1

### **Features & Materials**

Door Style	Vertical Swing
Number Of Doors	1
Defrost Type	Manual
Refrigerant Type	R-600a
Temperature Control Type	Mechanical
Ambient Temperature Range	0-100 F
Temperature Range	-15-41 F
Casters	2
Color Finish	White
Color Door Handles	White
Exterior Material	Durable White Powder Coated Steel
Interior Material	Embossed Aluminum
Door Material	Powder Coated Steel
Noise	42 db
Hinge Location	Back of Unit
Interior Lights	LED

#### **Electric & Certifications**

Phase	1
Plug Type	NEMA 5-15P
Voltage	110
Hertz	60
Wattage	165
Certifications	ETL Listed for Safety and Sanitation

### **Plan View**



















